Termék
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN251022
REPHUN301118

Név

2023/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkéotvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkaétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 0.5 EUR 301118

ISIN
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HUO0000404058
HU0000403340
HUO0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HUO0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HUO0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51887498282
X$2259191273

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
50 000 000

Eladasi hozam %  Vételi hozam %

13,51

12,85
11,69
11,58
10,45
9,51
8,36
9,17
9,05
9,03
8,35

7,96
8,18
7,37

7,38
7,25
7,31

7,31
7,22
7,16
7,05
6,94
6,87
4,1325
4,0896
3,0796
3,7725

14,71

14,05
12,89
12,78
11,65
10,71
10,06
10,37
10,25
10,23

9,55

9,16
9,38
8,57

8,58
8,45
8,51

8,51
8,42
8,36
8,25
8,14
8,07
6,0706
5,8835
4,6876
5,3582

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
94,6145
101,1
94,3984
89,4363
86,5776
89,9745
79,8951
80,6711
79,4995
77,9071
101,4728
79,7924
101,7
94,566
85,0669
73,7158
99,9
75,3321
74,8054
82,4999

81,473
64,9643
62,6457
62,2218
59,9397

64,608

101,24

101,4042
95,3177
78,2893

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
93,8169
99,7
93,8571
88,1294
85,0199
87,771
77,5168
77,4588
76,8124
75,0008
97,8935
75,9881
100,3
89,5876
80,8203
69,0346
98,5
69,9126
68,8085
75,6393

74,8895
58,8407
56,2273
54,6449
52,0204
55,1836
99,7454
99,4427
91,4498
69,7436

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %

95,8474
101,6333
95,0888
91,2938
87,3036
93,4101
80,0951
81,0252
80,6954
78,5852
101,9933
80,639
102,4124
96,5633
89,8011
75,1405
103,2409
76,7294
75,767
83,4759

84,6292
66,7705
64,0635
63,0684
62,3068
67,7313
102,4379
103,375
95,6876
78,4003

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

95,0498
100,2333
94,5475
89,9869
85,7459
91,2066
77,7168
77,8129
78,0083
75,6789
98,414
76,8347
101,0124
91,5849
85,5545
70,4593
101,8409
71,3099
69,7701
76,6153

78,0457
60,6469
57,6451
55,4915
54,3875
58,3069
100,9433
101,4135
91,8197
69,8546

Lejarat
2023.11.24
2023.07.26
2023.08.23
2024.06.26
2024.10.24
2025.06.24
2025.11.26
2026.12.22
2026.04.22
2026.08.26
2026.10.21
2027.10.27
2027.04.22
2028.10.22
2028.03.23
2029.05.23
2029.08.22
2030.08.21
2031.10.22
2032.11.24
2032.08.25
2032.05.27
2033.04.20
2034.06.22
2038.10.27
2041.04.25
2051.04.28
2023.11.22
2024.03.25
2025.10.22
2030.11.18

2023.02.08.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
EUR
EUR



